
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14 200/17 400/31

2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13 200/14 400/27

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/14 400/26

4 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

5 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11 200/10 400/21

6 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19

7 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 200/13 399/21

8 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 199/12 399/24

9 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

10 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 200/15 398/24

11 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 199/14 398/28

12 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/08 398/18

13 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/08 199/09 398/17

14 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17

15 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11 199/11 397/22

16 153361 Henrik Heiberg Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06 199/10 397/16

17 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10 198/13 397/23

18 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 199/08 197/08 396/16

19 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08 199/06 395/14

20 151736 Kresten Kamp Josefsen Bjergby SGI&U 197/08 197/05 394/13

21 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/02 195/06 393/08

22 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/03 195/05 393/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 143653 Emil Lykke Borregaard Thisted Skyttekreds 199/04 199/06 398/10

2 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08 198/08 398/16

3 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/10 199/14 396/24

4 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/07 196/07 395/14

5 153513 Jasmina Vestergård Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15

6 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/07 196/04 393/11

7 151734 Valdemar Timmermann Thorn Bjergby SGI&U 194/04 197/06 391/10

8 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/02 194/06 391/08

9 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/03 192/05 387/08

10 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 194/06 192/04 386/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153477 Maja Søndergaard Karby Skyttekreds 194/04 194/03 388/07

2 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05 191/04 384/09

3 147927 Johan Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 189/01 192/03 381/04

4 153474 Per Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 189/03 188/01 377/04

5 153082 Danial Yaremchuk Østerild Skytteforening 183/01 178/00 361/01

6 153475 Hans Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 182/03 177/00 359/03
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/10 199/08 396/18

2 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 196/06 198/07 394/13

3 151942 Luna Annlise Thorne Bille Bjergby SGI&U 193/05 197/07 390/12

4 156637 Nikoline Schnefeldt Dich Bjergby SGI&U 195/03 192/03 387/06

5 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 189/04 194/03 383/07

6 155602 Sidsel Marie Schultz Jako.. Bjergby SGI&U 187/00 190/03 377/03

7 156557 Lauritz Wolfgang Bruun Zu.. Bjergby SGI&U 183/00 186/00 369/00

8 155814 August Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/02 182/02 365/04

9 155626 Signe Kamp Josefsen Bjergby SGI&U 180/00 182/01 362/01

10 155369 Simon Klausen Bjergby SGI&U 182/01 180/01 362/02

11 156901 Viktor Bukhave Christense.. Karby Skyttekreds 173/00 177/00 350/00

12 155955 Milo Gisselbæk Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 170/01 176/00 346/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/07 399/15

3 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 199/11 398/20

4 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 198/07 396/15

5 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 198/04 396/13

6 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09 194/06 391/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 199/14 399/22

2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 196/04 394/09

3 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03 198/07 392/10

4 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03 196/06 392/09

5 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04 194/07 387/11

6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/04 192/03 384/07

7 133603 Holger Smed Østerild Skytteforening 190/04 188/01 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05 193/06 389/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 187/02 185/01 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 185/03 185/02 370/05

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 180/00 182/01 362/01

3 115936 Ida Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 172/00 165/01 337/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

Resultatliste
Præmieskydning Thisted Skyttekreds

217-11-2024 16:29:52



1 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06 200/12 400/18

2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10 199/08 399/18

3 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/09 199/08 398/17

4 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 198/08 398/18

5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/12 199/06 396/18

6 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10 197/08 396/18

7 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 196/08 394/16

8 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 196/06 394/14

9 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/05 197/09 392/14

10 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/05 196/05 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 153488 Mads Holm Jensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10 200/10 399/20

2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/09 198/11 394/20

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 195/08 194/05 389/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06 197/05 395/11

2 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 197/08 390/11

3 153065 Johan Härnvi Østerild Skytteforening 194/03 195/05 389/08

4 153404 Bjarne Gøttrup Østerild Skytteforening 190/03 187/03 377/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 200/11 400/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/02 192/04 389/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 181/01 184/01 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14

2 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13

2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/13

4 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12

4 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

6 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11

6 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11

8 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09

9 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/14

10 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10

11 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/10

12 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10
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13 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

14 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/08

15 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 199/08

16 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11

17 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

18 153361 Henrik Heiberg Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06

19 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/03

20 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/02

21 151736 Kresten Kamp Josefsen Bjergby SGI&U 197/08

22 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/08

2 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/07

3 143653 Emil Lykke Borregaard Thisted Skyttekreds 199/04

4 153513 Jasmina Vestergård Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08

5 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/10

6 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/07

7 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/02

8 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/03

9 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 194/06

10 151734 Valdemar Timmermann Thorn Bjergby SGI&U 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153477 Maja Søndergaard Karby Skyttekreds 194/04

2 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05

3 153474 Per Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 189/03

4 147927 Johan Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 189/01

5 153082 Danial Yaremchuk Østerild Skytteforening 183/01

6 153475 Hans Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 182/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/10

2 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 196/06

3 156637 Nikoline Schnefeldt Dich Bjergby SGI&U 195/03

4 151942 Luna Annlise Thorne Bille Bjergby SGI&U 193/05

5 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 189/04

6 155602 Sidsel Marie Schultz Jako.. Bjergby SGI&U 187/00

7 155814 August Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/02

8 156557 Lauritz Wolfgang Bruun Zu.. Bjergby SGI&U 183/00

9 155369 Simon Klausen Bjergby SGI&U 182/01

10 155626 Signe Kamp Josefsen Bjergby SGI&U 180/00

11 156901 Viktor Bukhave Christense.. Karby Skyttekreds 173/00
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12 155955 Milo Gisselbæk Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 170/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

3 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

4 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09

5 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08

6 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05

3 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03

4 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03

5 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04

6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/04

7 133603 Holger Smed Østerild Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 185/03

2 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 180/00

3 115936 Ida Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 172/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10

1 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06

4 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10

5 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/09

6 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08

7 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08

8 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/12

9 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/05

10 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 153488 Mads Holm Jensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
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2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/09

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06

2 153065 Johan Härnvi Østerild Skytteforening 194/03

3 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

4 153404 Bjarne Gøttrup Østerild Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22

2 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22

4 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21

5 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 200/13 400/20

6 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/10 400/20

7 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/09 400/19

8 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/10 400/15

9 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 200/04 400/15

10 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 200/07 400/13

11 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 200/10 399/17

12 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/06 399/14

13 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/02 200/08 399/10

14 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/10 199/12 399/22

15 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 200/13 199/08 399/21

16 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/04 199/10 399/14

17 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/04 199/07 398/11

18 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08 198/06 398/14

19 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 199/05 397/13

20 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 185/02 196/01 381/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22

2 143653 Emil Lykke Borregaard Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10 198/06 397/16

3 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06 197/04 394/10
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4 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 197/04 393/08

5 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05 192/02 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10 199/05 398/15

2 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/04 200/07 397/11

3 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 198/03 198/07 396/10

4 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 199/06 197/09 396/15

5 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 190/03 196/03 386/06

6 155902 Josephine Andersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/04 192/02 385/06

7 155946 Alexander Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/03 189/02 385/05

8 155953 Jakob Hyldgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/02 190/00 380/02

9 153036 Daniel Olesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 189/01 190/01 379/02

10 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02 189/02 373/04

11 155903 Nicoline Andersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 187/04 186/02 373/06

12 156957 Emil Heiberg Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 184/02 175/00 359/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/07 398/19

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/06 199/10 397/16

3 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 199/08 397/15

4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/03 198/04 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/08 400/20

2 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03 200/07 398/10

3 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 200/11 396/18

4 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04 197/07 395/11

5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06 198/06 394/12

6 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05 195/03 389/08

7 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/03 193/02 388/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06 196/02 392/08

2 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/03 195/05 392/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 180/01 184/00 364/01

2 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 177/00 180/01 357/01

3 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 172/00 177/00 349/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17

2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/07 200/09 400/16
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3 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/09 399/17

4 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 200/17 398/25

5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 199/09 398/15

6 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 198/05 396/12

7 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06 198/05 393/11

8 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/04 197/08 393/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 200/09 399/14

2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/08 200/07 398/15

3 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/05 396/11

4 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04 198/08 395/12

5 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/02 198/03 390/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 200/09 400/17

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04 199/02 395/06

2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/00 192/03 389/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/13

1 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 200/13

3 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11

3 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11

3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11

3 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11

7 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

7 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

7 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/10

10 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08

11 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

12 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06

13 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05

14 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/04

15 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

16 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07

17 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/04

18 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/02

19 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08

20 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 185/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 143653 Emil Lykke Borregaard Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10

3 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06

4 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05

5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10

2 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 199/06

3 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 198/03

4 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/04

5 155946 Alexander Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/03

6 155902 Josephine Andersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/04

7 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 190/03

8 155953 Jakob Hyldgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/02

9 153036 Daniel Olesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 189/01

10 155903 Nicoline Andersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 187/04

11 156957 Emil Heiberg Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 184/02

12 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07

3 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/06

4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

2 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/04

3 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03

4 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07

5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06

6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/03

7 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/03

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 180/01

2 97298 Charlotte Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 177/00

3 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nederga.. Aalborg Skyttekreds 172/00

Resultatliste
Præmieskydning Thisted Skyttekreds
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09

2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/07

3 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06

5 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08

6 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07

7 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/04

8 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/08

3 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/06

4 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04

5 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/00

2 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04

Resultatliste
Præmieskydning Thisted Skyttekreds
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